
131685(CUM 4089173) Gasket Kit List

IIF1189

PAI REFERENCE OEM REFERENCE DESCRIPTION QTY

121192 CUM 3957440 O-Ring 1

121193 CUM 3946188 O-Ring 2

121194 CUM 3947270 O-Ring 1

121210 CUM 3678912 O-Ring 1

121227 CUM 3037537 O-Ring 1

121251 CUM 3034412 O-Ring 2

121254 CUM 3001340 O-Ring 1

121258 CUM 3906698 O-Ring 1

121272 CUM 3906697 Ring 2

121298 CUM 3678786 O-Ring 2

121321 CUM 3679139 O-Ring 1

121322 CUM 4010643 O-Ring 2

121339 CUM 3947328 Seal 1

121349 CUM 3947328 Seal 1

121350 CUM 3949688 Seal 1

131463 CUM 4947667 Gasket 1

131532 CUM 3939258 Gasket 1

131695 CUM 3947814 Gasket 1

131697 CUM 3958165 Gasket 1

131698 CUM 3949562 Gasket 1

131708 CUM 4895742 Gasket 1

PAI REFERENCE OEM REFERENCE DESCRIPTION QTY

131709 CUM 3864458 Gasket 1

136102 CUM 3963990 Seal 11

136103 CUM 3963988 O-Ring 3

EGA-0430 MAK 446GC1131 O-Ring 1

IIF 1189 N/A Kit List 1



131685(CUM 4089173) Lista Juegos de Empaques

IIF1189

REFERENCE PAI REFERENCE OEM DESCRIPCION QTY

121192 CUM 3957440 Anillo “O” 1

121193 CUM 3946188 Anillo “O” 2

121194 CUM 3947270 Anillo “O” 1

121210 CUM 3678912 Anillo “O” 1

121227 CUM 3037537 Anillo “O” 1

121251 CUM 3034412 Anillo “O” 2

121254 CUM 3001340 Anillo “O” 1

121258 CUM 3906698 Anillo “O” 1

121272 CUM 3906697 Sello 2

121298 CUM 3678786 Anillo “O” 2

121321 CUM 3679139 Anillo “O” 1

121322 CUM 4010643 Anillo “O” 2

121339 CUM 3947328 Sello 1

121349 CUM 3947328 Sello 1

121350 CUM 3949688 Sello 1

131463 CUM 4947667 Empaque 1

131532 CUM 3939258 Empaque 1

131695 CUM 3947814 Empaque 1

131697 CUM 3958165 Empaque 1

131698 CUM 3949562 Empaque 1

131708 CUM 4895742 Empaque 1

REFERENCE PAI REFERENCE OEM DESCRIPCION QTY

131709 CUM 3864458 Empaque 1

136102 CUM 3963990 Sello 11

136103 CUM 3963988 Anillo “O” 3

EGA-0430 MAK 446GC1131 Anillo “O” 1

IIF 1189 N/A Lista de Partes 1


